

## Amendment No. 115—

On Page 9-11, in line 12 before the word "DENIAL" insert the following:  
"ISSUANCE,".

## Amendment No. 116—

On Page 9-14, strike all of line 9 and insert the following: "SUBTITLE 5. PENALTIES AND FINES."; and in line 28, strike all of line 28 and insert in lieu thereof the following: "(C) VIOLATION OF RULE OR REGULATION."

## Amendment No. 117—

On Page 9-15, in line 1, strike the word "RESTRICTION".

## Amendment No. 118—

On Page 9-15, strike all of lines 14 through 20, inclusive.

## (Title 10)

## Amendment No. 119—

On Page 10-1, immediately before line 9, insert the following: "(C) 'COUNTY' INCLUDES BALTIMORE CITY UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED."; in lines 9 and 11, strike the following: "(C)" and "(D)", respectively, and insert in lieu thereof the following: "(D)" and "(E)", respectively; in line 13, strike the word "FOX;" and insert the following: "FLYING FOX,"; and on Page 10-2, in lines 1, 3, 6, and 11, strike the following: "(E)", "(F)", "(G)", and "(H)", respectively, and insert the following: "(F)", "(G)", "(H)", and "(I)", respectively.

## Amendment No. 120—

On Page 10-3, in lines 1, 5, 9, and 15, strike the following: "(I)", "(J)", "(K)", and "(L)", respectively, and insert in lieu thereof the following: "(J)", "(K)", "(L)", and "(M)", respectively.

## Amendment No. 121—

On Page 10-4, in lines 2, 6, 13 and 17, strike the following: "(M)", "(N)", "(O)", and "(P)", respectively, and insert the following: "(N)", "(O)", "(P)", and "(Q)", respectively; in line 14, strike the word "AND" and insert the word "OR".

## Amendment No. 122—

on Page 10-5, in lines 1, 3, 6, 9 and 13, strike the following: "(Q)", "(R)", "(S)", "(T)", and "(U)", respectively, and insert in lieu thereof the following: "(R)", "(S)", "(T)", "(U)", and "(V)", respectively.

## Amendment No. 123—

On Page 10-6, in lines 3, 6, and 10, strike the following: "(V)", "(W)", and "(X)", respectively, and insert in lieu thereof the following: "(W)", "(X)", and "(Y)", respectively; and in line 10, strike the word "SPECIE" and insert the word "SPECIES".